hz0 0000000823

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)	<u></u>		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL.		
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of S	tatus		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



500350024555

00/13.24-01010--014 +-25.00

2020 13 PH 4: 29

Michd

SEP ON THE

COVER LETTER

то:		stration Section of Corpor			
		8300 LTC Par	kway LLC		
SUBJE	CT:		Name of Limited	Liability Company	
The end	closed	Articles of An	nendment and fee(s) are submit	ted for filing.	
Please	return	all correspond	ence concerning this matter to	the following:	
			Charles Hora		
			<u> </u>	Name of Person	
			Hiridge Properties, LLC		
				Firm/Company	
			635 Greensward Lane		
				Address	
			Delray Beach, FL 33445		
				City/State and Zip Code	
			horacm@gmail.com	be used for future annual report no	diffication)
			ì	} -	
For fu	rther	information co	ncerning this matter, please cal	ארי טדע ושולי	164 MOB
Charl	les Ho	ra	 	561 496-4186	
		Name of	Person	Area Code Dayt	inic Telophone Numbor
Pacla	ned is	a check for the	e following amount:		
		Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Registra Divisio P.O. Bo	NG ADDRESS: ation Section n of Corporations ox 6327 ssee, FL 32314	STREET/COU Registration Sec Division of Cor Clifton Building 2661 Executive	porations 3

Tallabassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

8300 LTC Parkway LLC	
(Name of the Limited Liabi	ity Company as it now appears on our records.) a Limited Liability Company)
(A Flori The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Florida document number L20000000823	5
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the li	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "L	mited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	635 Greensward Lane
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADI	Dellay Beach, Person
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	635 Greensward Lane Delray Beach, FL 33445
B. If amending the registered agent and/or re registered agent and/or the new registered office a	gistered office address on our records, enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	Charles Hora
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address
	Delray Reach, Florida 33445 Zip Cude

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

MGR = Ma	anager uthorized Member	1, 1 1,	
Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	PARKED OS HOLDINGS	1420 ROCKY RIDGE DR # 380 ROSEVILLE CA 95661	
			■ Remove
			☐ Change
MGR	Hiridge Properties, LLC	635 Greensward Lane	■ Add
		Delray Beach, FL 33445	□ Remove
			☐ Change
			☐ Remove
			Change
		-	
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			☐ Remove
		<u>l</u> :	Change.

If amending any oth	er information, enter	r change(s) here:	(Attach additional s	heets, if necessary.)	
					
 		<u> </u>			***
					
					·
			,		
-2					
 -		<u> </u>			
					
<u> </u>		i			
Effective date, if oth (If an effective date is listed Note: If the date inser document's effective d	d, the date must be specific	and cannot be prior to out meet the applicable	date of filing or more the statutory filing requ	(optional) an 90 days ofter filing.) Pur uirements, this date will	rauant to 605.0207 (not be listed as t
the record specifies) The 90th day aft	a delayed effective er the record is file	e date, but not a ed.	an effective time,	, at 12:01 a.m. on	the earlier of
Dated August	6	2020			
in hear -	Signature o	Tember or authoriz	ted representative of a	nember	
)	-				
Charles Ho	ore.				

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00